F MM E + F HT P
4
0 1 2 3 4
0
10
20
30
40

7
By edition of the present list, all former unit lists lose their validity especially. Illustrations without guarantee – modifications and supply availability reserved
Proportional solenoid complete, type code
circuit diagram
Size Pos. Designation Material no. Designation 2 Remark
035 10 Solenoid body
F MM E 035 K01 A01
927213 003 24VDC, T4, -30°C ... +50°C
assembly on valve body
Order description
for complete unit please
order pos. 10 + 2020 Tube complete 902311 bagged
20.1 Tube FHTS037 926098
Supplied as tube compl. (in-
cluded in Pos. 20)
20.2 Fastening nut 472793 Suitable socket wrench SW26
(12 kt DIN 3124)
Tightening torque 5+1 Nm
20.3 O-ring 781754 19x2,5   70 Sh-A NBR
045 10 Solenoid body
F MM E 045 K01 A01
927214 003 24VDC, T4, -30°C ... +50°C
assembly on valve body
Order description
for complete unit please
order pos. 10 + 2020 Tube complete 902313 bagged
20.1 Tube FHTS045 923681
Supplied as tube compl. (in-
cluded in Pos. 20)
20.2 Fastening nut 472778 Suitable socket wrench SW30
(12 kt DIN 3124)
Tightening torque 6+1 Nm
20.3 O-ring 781744 22x2,5   70 Sh-A NBR
060 10 Solenoid body
F MM E 060 K01 A01
927215 003 24VDC, T4, -30°C ... +50°C
assembly on valve body
Order description
for complete unit please
order pos. 10 + 2020 Tube complete 902315 bagged
20.1 Tube FHTS063 923683
Supplied as tube compl. (in-
cluded in Pos. 20)
20.2 Fastening nut 472794 Suitable socket wrench SW38
(12 kt DIN 3124)
Tightening torque 6+1 Nm
20.3 O-ring 781755 31x2,5   70 Sh-A NBR
Table 6
8